0.6m
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
BENDIX PTIH-10-6P
OR EQUIV.
MATES WITH BENDIX
PTS06A-10-6S OR EQUIV.
(NOT SUPPLIED).
ALSO AVAILABLE:

S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
Base price
PXM5500
5T = 0 to 5 Vdc
CAL11 = 11-pt cal
            	   + cost
( )ft = Optional cable
 	  length in feet.
Ordering Examples: PX5500A1-015A5T, 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port, twist-lock style connector, 15 psi absolute pressure range and
0 to 5 V. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX5500M1-10KG5T, MS33649-4 female pressure port, twist-lock style connector, 10,000 psi gage pressure range and 0 to 5 Vdc output.
PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
High-Performance Pressure Transducer
STANDARD
PX5500L1-100G5T,

P-DPG500 Fig. 1
G1⁄4 Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G-MG = Gas
PS-4E-MG = Lt Oil
PS-4D-MG = �Dense
Liquid
B-143
	Model No.		  Description
	PTS06A-10-6S		  Mating connector for PX5500/PXM5500 Series units with twist-lock connector
AccessorY
 To Order
 Models with 0 to 5 Vdc Output, MS33656-4 Connection, Integral Connector
	                  RANGE		  MODEL NO.		   COMPATIBLE METERS**
 Absolute Pressure  (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
	 0 to 15 psi	 0 to 1.0 bar	 PX5500L1-015A5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 25 psi	 0 to 1.7 bar	 PX5500L1-025A5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 50 psi	 0 to 3.4 bar	 PX5500L1-050A5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 100 psi	 0 to 6.9 bar	 PX5500L1-100A5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 Gage Pressure  (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
	 0 to 15 psi	 0 to 1.0 bar	 PX5500L1-015G5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 25 psi	 0 to 1.7 bar	 PX5500L1-025G5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 50 psi	 0 to 3.4 bar	 PX5500L1-050G5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 100 psi	 0 to 6.9 bar	 PX5500L1-100G5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 250 psi	 0 to 17.2 bar	 PX5500L1-250G5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 500 psi	 0 to 34.5 bar	 PX5500L1-500G5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 1000 psi	 0 to 68.9 bar	 PX5500L1-1KG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 1500 psi	 0 to 103 bar	 PX5500L1-1.5KG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 2500 psi	 0 to 172 bar	 PX5500L1-2.5KG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 3000 psi	 0 to 207 bar	 PX5500L1-3KG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 5000 psi	 0 to 345 bar	 PX5500L1-5KG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 10,000 psi	 0 to 689 bar	 PX5500L1-10KG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 Models with G 1⁄4 Male Pressure Connection, Cable or Connector and 5 V Output
	                        RANGE		 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS**
 Gage Pressure
	0 to 1 bar	 0 to 15 psi	 PXM5500MC[*]-001BARG5T	 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E